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Accounting & Finance 

 
JP Wu       Scott Huffman 
Chief Financial Officer     Controller 
Ph: 214-526-4423×26     Ph: 214-526-4423×15 
Fax: 214-526-1503     Fax: 214-526-1503 
Email:  JP@sbisteel.com    Email:  Scott@sbisteel.com 
 

 
Pipe & Tubing (OCTG and Line Pipe) Sales 
 
Mudit Agarwal     Sid Abraham 
Chief Operating Officer     Manager – Sales & Supply Chain 
Ph: 214-526-4423×20     Ph: 214-526-4423×62 
Fax: 214-526-1503      Fax: 214-526-1503 
Email:  Mudit@sbisteel.com     Email:   SAbraham@sbisteel.com    
  
 

 
Purchasing 
 
Herrick Lin 
Vice President of Procurement 
Ph: 214-526-4423×23 
Fax: 214-526-1503 
Email:  HLin@sbisteel.com  
 

 
Legal 
 
Michael Fielding 
Vice President and General Counsel 
Ph: 214-526-4423×50 
Fax: 214-526-1503 
Email:  MFielding@sbisteel.com 
 

 
Flat Rolled Steel Products and Raw Materials 
 
Fax: 214-526-1503 
Email:  Export@sbisteel.com  
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Human Resources & Public Relations 
 
Keith Stecher 
Director of Human Resources & Public Relations 
Ph: 214-526-4423×54 
Fax: 214-526-1503 
Email:  KStecher@sbisteel.com 
 

 
SB Navitas Tubular, Inc. 
 
Shane Jones 
President 
Ph: 403-984-5181 
Fax: 403-984-9549 
E-Mail: Shane@sbnavitas.com 
 

 
SB Specialty Metals, LLC 
 
Peter Gordon 
President 
Ph: 315-884-9028 
E-Mail: Pete.Gordon@sbsm.com  
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